
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

9
1

31
17
11
19
3

27
7

23
35
5

15
25
37
33
21
43
41
39

Name

Kohei Hirate
Paul Di Resta
Jonathan Summerton
Romain Grosjean
Maro Engel
Charlie Kimball
Kamui Kobayashi
James Jakes
Stephen Jelley
Peter Elkmann
Alejandro Nunez
Mike Conway
Christian Bakkerud
Ho-Pin Tung
Paolo Nocera
Filip Salaquarda
Stian Sorlie
Alex Khateeb
Dominick Muermans
Max Nilsson

Nat/Sta

JPN
GBR
USA
FRA
D
USA
JPN
GBR
GBR
D
E
GBR
DK
NL
I
CZ
NOR
LEB
NL
S

Best Tm

1:34.032
1:34.137
1:34.474
1:34.605
1:34.908
1:35.116
1:35.132
1:35.133
1:35.141
1:35.208
1:35.222
1:35.286
1:35.442
1:35.645
1:35.780
1:36.705
1:37.106
1:37.516
1:37.700
1:37.809

Diff

-
+0.105
+0.442
+0.573
+0.876
+1.084
+1.100
+1.101
+1.109
+1.176
+1.190
+1.254
+1.410
+1.613
+1.748
+2.673
+3.074
+3.484
+3.668
+3.777

Best Spd

164,912
164,728
164,140
163,913
163,389
163,032
163,005
163,003
162,989
162,875
162,851
162,741
162,475
162,130
161,902
160,353
159,691
159,020
158,720
158,543

In Lap

3
3
4
9
3

11
4

10
4
6
5
8
4
3
2
9
6
2

11
4

Make

Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Honda
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F306 Opel
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Honda
Lola B06/30 Opel
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F306 Opel
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Lola B05/30 Honda
Dallara F306 Opel
Dallara F305 Opel

Laps

10
9

10
12
12
12
11
11

9
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
11

Sorted on Best Lap timeBP Ultimate Masters of Formula 3
BP Ultimate Masters of Formula 3
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

2
4

32
8

12
10
24
18
30
16
6

34
20
28
26
36
42
14

Name

Sebastien Vettel
Guido van der Garde
Sebastien Buemi
Esteban Guerrieri
Oliver Jarvis
Kazuki Nakajima
Richard Amntinucci
Tim Sandtler
Salvador Duran
Guillaume Moreau
Bruno Senna
Michael Herck
Yelmer Buurman
James Walker
Ferdinand Kool
Ronayne O'Mahony
Recardo Bruins
Mario Moraes

Nat/Sta

D
NL
CH
RA
GBR
JPN
USA
D
MEX
FRA
BR
MC
NL
GBR
NL
IRL
NL
BR

Best Tm

1:34.035
1:34.122
1:34.183
1:34.252
1:34.413
1:34.451
1:34.508
1:34.631
1:34.834
1:34.866
1:34.880
1:34.897
1:35.007
1:35.085
1:35.196
1:35.260
1:35.839
1:36.680

Diff

-
+0.087
+0.148
+0.217
+0.378
+0.416
+0.473
+0.596
+0.799
+0.831
+0.845
+0.862
+0.972
+1.050
+1.161
+1.225
+1.804
+2.645

Best Spd

164,906
164,754
164,647
164,527
164,246
164,180
164,081
163,868
163,517
163,462
163,438
163,408
163,219
163,085
162,895
162,786
161,802
160,395

In Lap

9
9
5
8
5

11
5
7
7

11
7
6

11
10
4
7
8
7

Make

Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Honda
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Mercedes
Lola B06/30 Opel
Dallara F306 Mercedes
Dallara F305 Opel
Dallara F305 Honda

Laps

9
9
8
8
9

11
6

12
12
11
12
12
12
12

8
12

9
9

Sorted on Best Lap timeBP Ultimate Masters of Formula 3
BP Ultimate Masters of Formula 3

Untimed Practice 2 F3 Even

Practice (20:00 Time)

Zandvoort GP 4.307 Km

08/05/2006 10:30
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